Elivi
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway
T +47 22 90 37 00
W www.elivi.eu
M elivi@elivi.eu
Visit our website:
Imported and
distributed by CBK
Distribusjon AS
Product Datasheet
USB Wall Charger
Elivi Solaris Charger USB C+USB A 30W
SuperSlim | PD | QC | AFC | FCP | A 2.4A
Product number: ELV-USBCA-30W-S
      Product Description
Elivi USB C + USB A charger Slim with fast charger function.
Perfect for efficient charging at home, in the office or on the go. Charges up to 50% in 30min.
      Main Specifications
Brand Elivi
Color White
Measurements (WxHxD) 15 x 35 x 62mm
Power supply Support PD charging Max 30W
Number of outputs 2
Type of inputs USB C & USB A
      Extended Specifications
Power Delivery X
Input AC 100~240 V /50~60Hz
Maximum power capacity of
the outlet
30W
EAN 7072262003832
Certifications CE, RoHS
Elivi
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway
T +47 22 90 37 00
W www.elivi.eu
M elivi@elivi.eu
Visit our website:
Imported and
distributed by CBK
Distribusjon AS
      Single packaging
Unit PCE
Quantity 1